
APELLIDO NOMBRE

Aguirre Mücher Franco Alberto

Arias Santiago Joaquín

Armiñana Antonella del Milagro

Barroso Jairo Nicolás

Bulacio Martinez Angel Jesus

Burgos Daniel Alejando

Cabezas Diego Alejandro

Cantero Verni Jonatan Ariel

Cardozo Danisa Abigail

Cardozo Felipe Antonio

Cardozo Mateo nahuel

Ceballos Priscila Elisa

CEPURBEDA GASTON EZEQUIEL

Colque María Agustina del Milagro

Colque Rodriguez Cristina Guadalupe

Conte Ruben Gustavo

Escobar Julián María soledad

Figueroa Celeste Carolina

Flores Natalia Elizabet

Frias Christian Omar

Garcia Cerdan Ramiro Ezequiel

Gerónimo Cesar Martín

Guanactolay Mauricio Emanuel

Gutiérrez Tolaba Abigail Keila

Herrera Oscar Jonatan

Herrera Lucero Georgina Elizabeth

IRAMAY MAURICIO GABRIEL

Laimes Aldana Micaela

Lera Paula María victoria

Lesser Gustavo Marcelo

Luna Evelyn Ariadna

Martinez Matías Exequiel

Martínez Dana Valentina

Mendiolaza Facundo Exequiel

Mendoza Pablo David

Ponce Oscar Ezequiel

Quino Juan Rodrigo

QUIÑONES ROSARIO EMILSE

Reyes Yañez Rodrigo Facundo

Rocha Lucca Miguel

Rodriguez Leticia Fernanda

Rodriguez Lucia Karen Giselle

HISTORIA



Rodriguez Mariana del Milagro

Rojas Mercedes del Milagro

rojas nuñez nadia daniela

Ruiz Nicolás Ricardo

Salas Maria Julia

Sanchez Matias

Solá Balderrama Celena Nicole 

Subia Florencia Vanina

Tapia Victor Josías 

Tello Tomas Santiago

Tolaba Karen Ariana

Vásquez Camila Sofía

Villacorta Mónica Milena del Pilar

Villagra Oscar Arnaldo



DNI

47818707

48654028

34328100

46170556

44327382

42286081

44697224

30487332

44399982

45774096

47608701

45850345

39006191

42078930

48779968

37998940

32634504

48517804

48776441

33753063

41021473

47906009

43836883

47932130

39400009

45364542

44696155

45849254

43640239

35481636

44567161

48918399

47905943

38342797

45853146

46056417

38739370

41422131

48777561

47608884

39891559

43137155

HISTORIA



39680011

39535380

36802150

44328610

32462991

44494409

43137285

45851670

45768515

47449279

48209718

42917446

41019929

42079022


